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Pos Num
1 99
2 488
3 3
4 42
5 257
6 420
7 76
8 926
9 50

10 18
11 818
12 39
13 714
14 48
15 189
16 919
17 73
18 24
19 49
20 94
1 573
2 712
3 75
4 520
5 217
6 444
7 213
8 771
9 529
10 925
11 226
12 270
13 203
14 29
15 434

magmkiming
Pilota Motoclub
PARODI Achille Segno

MENEGATTI Emanuele

BARBAGALLO Salvatore

ODASSO Tommaso
FRANZONE Lorenzo
TIMOSSI Nicola
SERVENTI Alex
MANGOLINI Elia
VALLAURI Luca
ROSSI Gabriele

SIRI Dennis

LOFFI Giorgio A.
FIORENTINO Marco
GRATTAROLA Fabio
GUIDETTI Matteo
MIRABELLI Giacomo
TORZINI Luca
ROVELLO Alessio
FILIPPI Sandro

PONZONE Jacopo

CAGNO Emanuele
OLMI Alessio
PICCO Lorenzo
GILLI Edoardo
CORNERO Mattia
MUSSA Jacopo
ZULIANI Luca
DAZIANO Mattia
BATTAGLIN Andrea
CASTINI Stefano
MELONI Cristian
BARSIOLA Andrea
VALLI Simone
SALADINO Samuele

SIMONOTTI Mattia

Val Di Vara Off Road
La Guardia

Sassello

Sassello

Segno

Calvari

Segno

Don Bosco Arenzano
Calvari

Segno

Calvari

Segno

La Guardia

La Guardia

La Guardia

La Guardia

Segno

Turrini Moto Sport

Segno

Leini Urio Reami

Cs Arena Cross

Orbassano Racing

Asel Project

100 Torri Alba

Alta Val Formazza

Cs Arena Cross

Made Of Moto

Centauro Club Forno Cana
Bellinzago

Centauro Club Forno Cana
Unione Sportiva Armenies
Unione Sportiva Armenies
Orbassano Racing

Unione Sportiva Armenies
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Campionato MX2 Rider

PIE MAG CAS PAR BEL
Punti Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2 Gl G2

LIG
1953 100 250 | 250 250 | 250 120 | 250 63 170 250
1080 210 210 | 210 110 | 170 170 - - - -
828 250 140 68 140 | 120 110 - - - -
787 59 58 54 0 72 74 120 170 | 100 80
619 48 49 48 52 58 60 85 70 72 77
598 170 170 | 100 90 68 0 - - - -
559 64 60 - - 70 70 74 85 66 70
413 72 74 62 53 - - 80 72 0 0
329 58 64 74 77 56 0 - - - -
313 42 50 45 47 - - 63 66 - -
287 47 66 51 64 59 0 - - - -
227 53 56 59 59 - - - - - -
187 61 63 - - 63 0 - - - -
152 - - - 80 72 - - - -
102 54 48 - - - - - - - -
94 51 43 - - - - - - R -
93 0 o0 47 46 - - - .-
91 44 47 - - - - . .
89 43 46 - - - - - - - -
46 46 0 - - - - - - - -

PIE
1558 68 110 | 120 170 | 210 140 | 140 210 | 250 140
1490 80 120 70 100 | 110 210 | 170 250 | 210 170
1115 77 62 72 120 | 140 250 | 110 110 | 110 64
999 120 90 66 72 74 80 77 120 90 210
989 110 70 140 74 90 100 90 90 140 85
865 - - 61 57 77 90 210 140 | 120 110
786 70 85 57 66 85 77 66 100 80 100
768 66 72 90 68 55 68 70 74 85 120
720 140 100 | 110 85 100 85 100 0 - -
540 - - 58 58 57 64 72 77 64 90
493 55 53 53 56 61 66 - - 77 72
492 60 51 64 61 64 62 62 68 - -
415 63 57 77 70 - - - - 74 74
409 50 52 0 50 62 59 0 o0 68 68
380 - 170 210 - - - - - -
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Num
400
21
23
692
317
773
255
117
119
958
107
114
857

289

—'l_i

MOTOSTYLE Q

magmkiming
Pilota Motoclub
PIREDDA Davide Achille Varzi
TURAZZA Mirko Ceva

BERTONE Stefano
PAVESI Alberto
PREGNOLATO Gioele
CASAZZA Giacomo
MORO Alessio
NINGHETTO Alex
CASAZZA Filippo
GIAI BASTE Gabriele
ROCCO Diego
DURIGON Daniel
AUDO GIANOTTI Michele

POLLO Luca

© MGMTiming

TURRINI

MOTORSPORT

Orbassano Racing
Orbassano Racing

Ttn Racing Club

Unione Sportiva Armenies
Centauro Club Forno Cana
Centauro Club Forno Cana
Unione Sportiva Armenies
Orbassano Racing
Orbassano Racing

Ceva

Centauro Club Forno Cana

Orbassano Racing
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Campionato MX2 Rider

311
300
243
225
203
194
191
148
139
128
94
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CAMPIONATO REGIONALE
MX 2025

CAS
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TECNOLOGIA ITALIANA

PAR BEL
Gl G2 Gl G2
0 0 70 66
68 80 -
64 64 -
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